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Opyra nira A

2024/25 14-i Typ, MaTy Ne67

M aTHnyg, 18.04.2025, 13:00, "IsaH", Opeca. 16°C.

«Pean ®apma» Opeca

Opyi Onekcin

Mynnk OnekcaHgp
TpeTbsAKoB Erop
CopoyaH OmunTpo
CkpunHik Onekcin
LLepbak HikiTa (K)
LLlekoTmnniH Makcum
[anBaHeHKO Banepin
MapyeHko Makcum
30MKiH AHOpIn

20 ®abep OnekcaHap
3anacHi
1 MMoaroponeubkuin Makcmm

27
24
18
14

Kyp'skos [eHnc
YepHoB lnng
3aBropofHin Aptem
LLinxanees Egyapn

9  ToscTonyr OMuTpo
19 KoMyHiubknin Bnagncnas
5 MoTunyak Bnaguncnas
25 Tuxun ApTtem
2 [iHaki ApTem
7  JlnxoBnpooB Mukona
77 JlnxoBuooB AHAPIN
TpeHep
MNonTaBelb BaneHTuH
ApbiTp:
ApTemeHKo ApTeM
AcucTeHT 1:
Fonisk IpmHa
ACUCTEHT 2:
KpaB4eHko Onekcin
4-vi apbiTp:

TkavyeHkKo Makcum
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
IaHinos eHunc

0:0

«KynukiB-bifika» Kynukis

1
21
4
17
11
33
6
22
10
20
9

[aHkoBnY PomaH
CaBowko OnekcaHap
KanuH4yyk Tumodin
Binunm Bacunb (K)
KBacHuin Mukona
HwynnopeHko Oner
JNlebepeHko AHApIN
Konun Ceprin
Manactok Oner
PaBnnk BiTanin

Koc Oner

3anacHi

79
70
74
32
14
8

7

23

[eHera ApteMm
Maneubkui Masno
paboBeHcbkuin Hazap
OynapeHko OnekcaHap
bepesa Oner
MeHTenenvyyk AMuTpo
MaTynak Bitanin
Bonkos [laHnin

TpeHep
KocTuk borpaH
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Opyra nira A, 2024/25, 14-n Typ, MaTy Ne67
M aTHuug, 18.04.2025, 13:00, "IBaH", Opeca. 16°C.

«Pean ®apma» Opeca 0:0 «KynukiB-binka» Kynukis
4 Mynuk OnekcaHzp ,
27 Kyp'sakoB [leHunc N 46
78 LLekoTuniH Makcum ,
24 YepHos Inngs N 46
, 22 Konun Ceprin
63 N 8 MNeHTenenyyk OAMuTpo
, 20 PaBnuk BiTanin
63 N 7 NMaTtynsk BiTanin
22 CopoyaH OMunTpo 65"
67' 4 KannHyyk Tumodin
63" 1 11 KBacHuin Mukona
32 [lynapeHko OnekcaHap
13 lNanBaHeHKO Banepin 68'
15 CkpunHik Onekcin 4l 77"
19 KomyHiubknin Bnagncnas
, 17 binnn Bacunb
76 N 23 BonkoB OaHwuin
11 305KiH AHApIN ,
5 MoTunyak Bnagucnas N 82
44 Map4yeHko Makcum \
25 Tuxun ApTtem N 90
90+1' 21 CaBowwko OneKkcaHap
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ ron XKoBTa KapTka . llpyra xoBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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